
Program

Chia Laguna Resort is will be the 
venue of this great event: located 
in front of one of the most 
beautiful Sardinian white sand 
beaches, featuring lagoons with 
pink flamingos, dunes shaped by 
the wind, and turquoise waters.

Introduction of the President of Digital Dentistry Society  - Prof. Carlo Mangano

Imaging Beyond Imagination - Prof. Reinhilde Jacobs

Digital technology for TMJ disorders - Prof. Simona Tecco / Dr. Alessandro Nota

Augmented reality for 3D communication in Dentistry - Dr. Matteo Valoriani

Custom-made meshes for bone regeneration - Dr. Alessandro Cucchi 

Digital Orthodontic approach in Comprehensive Dentistry - Dr. Giuseppe Marano

Full Arch Implant impression with Intraoral scanners: the key to success 
- Dr. Francesco Mangano

Coffee Break

Lunch Break

Coffee Break

#SCAN!
The dental practice in the digital era: Why to think digital and what 
is changing? - Dr. Ioana Dactu

#PLAN!
Guided Surgery: the importance of planning - Dr. Fabrizia Luongo 

#MAKE!
Aplications of the Artificial Intelligence in Digital Technologies - Dr. Henriette Lerner

#DONE!
Digital Oriented Treatment: Digital workflow on teeth and implants in cases 
with high aesthetic value - Dr. Stefano Granata

9:15-9:30

10:00-10:30

12:00-12:30

14:30-15:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

12:30-14:00

15:00-15:30

9:30-10:00

11:30-12:00

14:00-14:30

15:30-16:00

Location

The Digital Approach in Daily Dental Practice. 

June 9th, 2022

Carlo Mangano e Giuseppe Luongo

CHAIRMAN:

Digital Dentistry Society 
Italian Congress
in collaboration with AIO

June 9th-11st, 2022

Chia (Cagliari) - Sardinia


