

The Digital Approach in **Daily Dental Practice.** 

## **Program**

June 9th, 2022	
9:15-9:30	Introduction of the President of Digital Dentistry Society - Prof. Carlo Mangano
9:30-10:00	#SCAN! The dental practice in the digital era: Why to think digital and what is changing? - Dr. loana Dactu
10:00-10:30	Imaging Beyond Imagination - Prof. Reinhilde Jacobs
10:30-11:00	Full Arch Implant impression with Intraoral scanners: the key to success - Dr. Francesco Mangano
11:00-11:30	Coffee Break
11:30-12:00	<b>#PLAN!</b> Guided Surgery: the importance of planning - Dr. Fabrizia Luongo
12:00-12:30	Digital technology for TMJ disorders - Prof. Simona Tecco / Dr. Alessandro Nota
12:30-14:00	Lunch Break
14:00-14:30	#MAKE! Aplications of the Artificial Intelligence in Digital Technologies - Dr. Henriette Lerner
14:30-15:00	Augmented reality for 3D communication in Dentistry - Dr. Matteo Valoriani
15:00-15:30	Coffee Break
15:30-16:00	<b>#DONE!</b> Digital Oriented Treatment: Digital workflow on teeth and implants in cases with high aesthetic value - Dr. Stefano Granata
16:00-16:30	Custom-made meshes for bone regeneration - Dr. Alessandro Cucchi

16:30-17:00 Digital Orthodontic approach in Comprehensive Dentistry - Dr. Giuseppe Marano

## **CHAIRMAN:**

Carlo Mangano e Giuseppe Luongo





## Location





Chia Laguna Resort is will be the venue of this great event: located in front of one of the most beautiful Sardinian white sand beaches, featuring lagoons with pink flamingos, dunes shaped by the wind, and turquoise waters.